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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 28th round, Match #218

Friday, 11.05.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 3200

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Kinareikin Yakiv
11 Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
28 Polegenko Pavlo
21 Tanda Patricio Damian
8 Chachua Ambrosii
20 Ocheretko Oleh
37 Bruninho
26 Kostenko Yan
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
2 Kyrychok Mykola
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
17 Fedor Oleh
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
33 Shakh Artur
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
41 Domchak Nazar
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

44 Yermakov Heorhii
4 Kravchenko Mykyta
5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
9 Filippov Oleksandr
15 Myshnov Dmytro
19 Shepelev Volodymyr
26 Campos
27 Tedi Cara
30 Kopyna Yurii
31 Shabanov Artem (C)
59 Kozak Artem

Substitutes
12 Chobitko Oleksandr
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Buletsa Serhii
10 Kulakov Andrii
18 Loginov Sergii
20 Vashchenko Daniil
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
22 Skorko Danil
23 Geovani
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
71 Shostak Denys
72 Makarenko Nazar

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Myronov Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola

VAR Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zadyran Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 28th round, Match #218
Friday, 11.05.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 3200

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
11' 26 Campos

49' 19 Shepelev Volodymyr

60' 27 Tedi Cara

66' 19 Shepelev Volodymyr
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

66' 27 Tedi Cara
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

20 Ocheretko Oleh
14 Kvasnytsia Illia 66'

10 Igor Neves
95 Krasnopir Ihor 66'

66' 59 Kozak Artem
23 Geovani

74' 15 Myshnov Dmytro
6 Kovalets Kyrylo

37 Bruninho
17 Fedor Oleh 74'

26 Kostenko Yan
33 Shakh Artur 74'

74' 5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

79' 30 Kopyna Yurii

95 Krasnopir Ihor 80'

4 Babohlo Vladyslav 82'

82' 31 Shabanov Artem

82' 4 Kravchenko Mykyta

85' 23 Geovani

87' 9 Filippov Oleksandr
10 Kulakov Andrii

90+1' 5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

90+3' 44 Yermakov Heorhii

8 Chachua Ambrosii 90+5'

8 Chachua Ambrosii
18 Klymenko Vladyslav 90+6'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


